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Applications

You'll find your applications at Parker Hiross Zander!

Put your trust in the expertise and experience of an entire group of companies: for decades Parker Hiross Zander has been the 
company of choice for premium solutions in compressed air and gas treatment. What is more, Parker Hiross Zander can equally 
draw on the knowledge and expertise of many centres of excellence within the global Parker group to provide a range of products 
ideally matched to your application.
 
Parker Hiross Zander has the made-to-measure solution for your problem – with first-class quality and global availability.  
Talk to the experts! What can we do for you?

Marine / Offshore
Storage
Metallurgy
Chemical plants
Refineries

No other filter manufacturer offers 

as many solutions as Parker.

Electronics
Laser technology
Vulcanisation
Turbines
Industrial pneumatics

Hospital
Laboratory
Pharmaceutics
Biotechnology
Food

Breathing air (DIN EN 12021)
Medical air (Ph. Eur.)  
Helium recovery 
Biogas
Siloxane removal

Natural gases
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We have the solutions - You have the choice

This overview gives only a selection of typi-
cal applications for purification systems 
such as gas and biogas cleaning, medical 
air generation, condensate drainage and 
the post-cleaning of ultra-pure laboratory 
gases in research and medicine.

Defined levels of purity are required when 
air or other gases are used industrially or 

medically. Parger Hiross Zander has the 
solution, irrespective of wether a gas con-
tains excessive impurities or an ultra-pure 
gas is contaminated by impurities in piping 
systems. The Parker group even has the 
solutions if you wish to produce nitrogen 
in-house from air. 
Choosing Parker Hiross Zander gas treat-
ment systems makes it possible to improve 

process protection efficieny and provide 
optimal process protection. The treatment 
of such a diverse range of gases, some of 
which are volatile and/or aggressive is a 
highly specialised applicaton which draws 
on the significant engineering know-how 
and experience of the Parker group to 
provide a dedicated range of world-class 
gas treatment products.

Treatment
Natural gases / Industrial gases / Medical air / Laboratory air

You have the application - Parker Hiross Zander has the treatment solutions for fuel gases, 
industrial gases, technical gases, special gases and laboratory air.
Look around - you'll end up coming to us!

For temperatures up to 120 °C. 
From PN 16 to PN 50

Efficient operation, thanks to ma-
ximum loading time. Also suitable 
for low pressure applications. 
PN16

Chiller output 5 - 360 kW, special 
coating for corrosive environ-
ments depending on the opera-
ting temperatures

For temperatures up to 120 °C. 
From PN 100 to PN 350

For the high-pressure side of a 
compressor station.
PN100, PN250 and PN350

For temperatures up to 120 °C. 
Corrosion protection on the inside. 
DN 50 to DN 200, PN 16

With chemical resistance to aggres-
sive gases. Also suitable for use 
as a regenerative dryer. Material: 
stainless steel. PN100, PN250 and 
PN350

Gas 120 – 2800 m³/h, DN 125 – 
DN 600 Water supply 1" – DN 100 
Stainless steel Spiral pipes with 
improved heat exchanger capacity

For temperatures up to 120 °C. G 
3/4 to DN 100, PN 16

Regenerative twin-tower adsorption 
gas dryer for natural gas/biogas, 
pressure dew point-controlled.  
200 - 14500 Nm³/h
ATEX version on demand

120 – 2800 m³/h, DN 125 – DN 
600 stainless steel, excellent 
separation capacity with minimal 
pressure losses, low-maintenance

Electronic condensate drain up 
to 50 bar. CO2-resistant version 
available up to 25 bar.

Generates breathing air from 
compressed air, also suitable for 
medical use in compliance with 
the Pharmacopoeia. Up to 16 bar

Continuously generates pure CO2-
free air uninterruptedly, thereby 
replacing expensive gas cylinders.
4 to 10 bar

"purgas" TGA filter series
aluminium filter housing

"purgas" TGH filter series
steel filter housing

"purgas" TGS filter series
flanged filter

"purgas" TGE filter series
stainless steel filter housing

ED 2000
condensate drain

"purgas" dryer STV
adsorption dryer

Hyperchill 
chiller unit

"purgas" dryer HDAM
high pressure dryer

Gas volumes up to 6500 m³/h, 1 
bar gas loss-free condensation 
drainage, no electrical connec-
tions, special coating

Hyperdrain  
condensate drain

"purgas" dryer HDAME 
high pressure dryer

Hypercool  
heat exchanger

Gas dryer series W 
twin tower dryer

Hypersep 
water separator 

„breathing star” BSP-MT
breathing and medical air

K-MT Lab
CO2 free air generator

All purgas products are optionally available as an ATEX version.



Your local authorized Parker distributor

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +375 17 209 9399 
parker.belarus@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budapest 
Tel: +36 1 220 4155 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7272 505 800 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel +380 44 494 2731 
parker.ukraine@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000-99

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Apodaca 
Tel: +52 81 8156 6000
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EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com

BROGASTREATMENT-01-EN


